Gnolfstat  Tournament Results: Bulldog Classic
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1 Centra Alabama CC
2 Eastern Florida State 318
3 Cahoun CC 314
4 GeorgiaMilitary College 319
5 Coastal Alabama CC 324
6 Abraham Badwin CC 322
7 Jefferson State CC 313
8 Wallace State CC 311
9 Snead State CC 320

10 SpartanburgMthdst C 323

Bulldog Classic

Harbor Club @ Lake OconeeGreenshoro GA
Tournament Dates; 09/23 - 09/24, 2019

Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 7007 7007
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612 +36
301 615 +39
299 618 +42
303 627 +51
310 632 +56
321 634 +58
324 635 +59
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319 642 +66
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1 Tom Matthews Eastern FL
Charlie Reeves Cahoun CC
Dylan Humphries GAMilitary
Dylan Moncus Cent Al CC
Drew Greene SprtbgMeth
Keith Watkins Cent Al CC
Jack Goldasich Cent Al CC
Jarod Edwards Cent Al CC
Aaron Grimes Coastal AL
Ross Napier Cahoun CC
Tyler White ABAC
Austin Quillian GAMilitary
Noah Hankins GAMilitary
Adonis LeBlue Jeff State
Carter Goodwin WalaceStICC
Josh Yang Eastern FL
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Palmer Wilson
Patrick Minor
Ben Ramos
Dawson Harry
James Sheerwood
Jaceton Murray
Riley Thrasher
Brayden Bendall
Ryan McMillan
Steven Johnson
Brock Lawley
Joshua Darracott
Pontus Torgner
Sam Hannan
Thomas Lupien
Bryant Raynowska
David Kidd
Devin Parnéll
Gabe Lewis
ADAM IKNER
Brady Kotkiewicz
David Cothran
Eli Antisdel
Jacob Richardson
Connor Hixson
Tanner Guthrie
Noah Scott
Hunter McKelvy
Joshua Hickum
Mason Cain

Alex Flint
Harrison Carpenter
John David Cobb
Noah Peterson
Cole Styles
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GAMilitary
WalaceStCC
Eastern FL
Snead St
Coastal AL
Cahoun CC
Jeff State
Cahoun CC
Eastern FL
Coastal AL
Snead St
WalaceStCC
Eastern FL
Coastal AL
ABAC

Jeff State
SprtbgMeth
Coastal AL
ABAC
Bishop St
ABAC
Snead St
Snead St
SprtbgMeth
Andrew
Cent Al CC
Jeff State
WalaceStCC
SprtbgMeth
GAMilitary
WalaceStCC
Cahoun CC
Coastal AL
Andrew
SprtbgMeth

76
83
78
82
79
77
82
78
77
79
76
82
78
82
82
78
84
82
83
86
77
86
84
79
88
79
80
83
87
84
89
89
91
88

79
74
79
75
79
81
77
81
83
82
85
79
83
79
80
84
78
80
80
77
86
77
79
85
76
86
86
83
79
84
79
79
77
81

155
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
165
166
166
166
168
168
168
168
169

+11
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+22
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25



Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Bulldog Classic

52 Hunter Dokey ABAC

T 53 Bailey Whitton GAMilitary 85 88 173 +29

T 53 BryceBarfield Andrew 83 90 173 +29
55 Trey Moore Snead St 95 79 174 +30
56 Peyton Holland GAMilitary 87 88 175 +31
57 TYLER PEARCE SprtbgMeth 96 93 189 +45
58 LIAM COLLINS GAMilitary 99 92 191 +47
59 TYLER HARRIS GAMilitary 96 100 196 +52
60 TYLER SMITH Bishop St 105 103 208 +64

DNF LUKE MILLS GAMilitary - 92

DNF Nathan Fernandez Jeff State - 81

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 31540 309.20 312.30
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 10 10 20
Average Score: 81.83 80.56 81.19
Rounds Below Par: 1 3 4
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 59 58 117
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